
HOT OR ICED

Med | Lrg

 .............................. $6.00  |  $7.00LONDON FOG

 ............................................ $4.00  |  $5.00COFFEE

 ............................................... $6.00  |  $7.00LATTE

 ................................. $5.00  |  $6.00AMERICANO

 ................... $5.00  |  $6.00COLD BREW (ICED)

 .............................................. $6.00  |  $7.00BREVE

 ......................... $6.00  |  $7.00CHAI TEA LATTE

 .......................... $6.00  |  $7.00MATCHA LATTE

 ...... $6.00  |  $7.00CINNAMON SPICE LATTE

 .......... $6.00  |  $7.00CARAMEL MACCHIATO

 ... $4.00 |  $5.00CAPPUCCINO (HOT ONLY)

JAVALANCHE

Med

 ........................................................ $8.00ESPRESSO

 ............................................................. $8.00MOCHA

 ............................................. $8.00WHITE MOCHA

 ......................................................... $8.00CARAMEL

 .......................................... $8.00VANILLA CREAM

TEA & NON-COFFEE

Med | Lrg

 ....................... $4.00  |  $5.00FOUNTAIN COKE

 .............. $4.00  |  $5.00APRICOT GREEN TEA

 ......................................... $4.00  |  $5.00HOT TEA

 ..................... $5.00  |  $6.00HOT CHOCOLATE

 ........................................ $4.00  |  $5.00STEAMER

 ................................................ $4.00  |  $5.00JUICE

 .................................................. $3.00  |  $4.00MILK

 .................. $4.00  |  $5.00ALTERNATIVE MILK

REFRESHER

Med

 .................................... $7.00STRAWBERRY ACAI

 ......................... $7.00DRAGON FRUIT LYCHEE

 ..... $7.00WATERMELON CUCUMBER MINT

 ....................................... $7.00FRUIT SMOOTHIE
MANGO, MATCHA, MIXED BERRY,
STRAWBERRY, STRAWBERRY BANANA

FLAVORS & EXTRAS

 .................................... $4.00DOUBLE ESPRESSO

 ........................................ $3.00EXTRA ESPRESSO

 ........................................ $1.00WHIPPED CREAM

 ................................................... $2.00COLD FOAM

 ................................................. $1.00ADD FLAVOR

 .................................. $1.00MILK ALTERNATIVE 
ALMOND//OAT

FLAVORS:
ALMOND

BROWN SUGAR
BUTTERSCOTCH 

CARAMEL
CINNAMON SPICE
COOKIE BUTTER 

HAZELNUT
LAVENDER

MOCHA
TOASTED MARSHMALLOW

PEPPERMINT
VANILLA

WHITE MOCHA
SF CARAMEL 
SF HAZELNUT

SF VANILLA

SUGAR FREE:
CARAMEL

HAZELNUT
VANILLA

BEER & SELTZER

BUD LIGHT  $6

MICHELOB ULTRA  $6

MILLER LITE  $6

SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE  $8

GREENBRIER VALLEY DEVIL ANSE IPA  $7

GREENBRIER VALLEY WILD TRAIL PALE
ALE  $7

WEATHERED GROUND  $8.00

WHITE CLAW  $6

ACE CIDER  $6

MILL CREEK CAFÉ



GRAB & GO SALADS &

WRAPS

 ............................................... $8.00HOUSE SALAD
ROMAINE LETTUCE, TOMATOES,
CUCUMBER, ONION, AND CROUTONS.

 .......................................... $10.00CAESAR SALAD
ROMAINE LETTUCE, PARMESAN CHEESE,
CROUTONS, AND CAESAR DRESSING

 ............................................ $10.00CAESAR WRAP
ROMAINE LETTUCE, PARMESAN CHEESE,
AND CAESAR DRESSING

 ..................... $14.00CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
CHICKEN, ROMAINE LETTUCE, PARMESAN
CHEESE, AND CAESAR DRESSING

 ................... $16.00BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDERS, CHEDDAR
CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, BLUE CHEESE

APPETIZERS

 ......................................... $9.00BASKET OF TOTS

 ...................... $8.00SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

 ........................................... $11.00FRIED PICKLES

 ........................ $11.00MOZZARELLA WEDGES

 .................................... $12.00LOADED NACHOS
TORTILLA CHIPS, CHEDDAR CHEESE,
HOUSE MADE QUESO, CHORIZO, AND
SALSA

HANDHELDS

ALL HANDHELDS ARE SERVED WITH
TOTS

 ......................... $19.00FARMHOUSE CHICKEN
CRISPY CHICKEN, LETTUCE, TOMATO,
ONION & CREAMY PEPPERCORN SAUCE
ADD CHEESE $2 ADD BACON $2

 ........................................ $15.00CHEESEBURGER
CHEDDAR, LETTUCE, TOMATO & ONION
ADD BACON $2

 ................................. $16.00CHICKEN TENDERS
SERVED WITH RANCH, BARBEQUE, OR
HONEY MUSTARD

PIZZA

ALL PIZZA ARE 12" ROUNDS
CAULIFLOWER CRUST | 10" ROUND

 ............................................ $14.00CHEESE PIZZA
MARINARA AND MOZZARELLA

 ................................... $16.00PEPPERONI PIZZA
MARINARA, MOZZARELLA, AND PEPPERONI

 .......................................... $18.00ENDLESS WALL
MARINARA, MOZZARELLA, PEPPERONI,
SAUSAGE, BACON, HAM

 ............... $17.50LONG POINT MARGHERITA
MARINARA, MOZZARELLA, TOMATO, BASIL

 ............. $20.00HAWK'S NEST BBQ CHICKEN
PIZZA

BARBEQUE SAUCE, MOZZARELLA CHEESE,
RED ONIONS, AND CRISPY CHICKEN

BUILD YOUR OWN

SAUCE
MARINARA | BARBEQUE

CHEESE
MOZZARELLA | PARMESAN | VEGAN

VEGGIES
RED ONION | JALAPEÑOS | GRAPE TOMATO | 

BELL PEPPERS | MUSHROOMS | 
BANANA PEPPERS | SPINACH

+$1

MEAT
BACON | PEPPERONI | SAUSAGE | CRISPY CHICKEN

+$2

VEGAN CHEESE $3
GLUTEN-FREE CAULIFLOWER CRUST $4

MILL CREEK CAFÉ



B R E A K F A S T

7AM-11AM

M A D E  T O  O R D E R

 ............................................................................................................. $8.00BISCUITS AND SAUSAGE GRAVY
HOUSE MADE BUTTERMILK BISCUITS WITH SAUSAGE GRAVY

 ...................................................................................................................................... $10.00CHICKEN BISCUIT
CRISPY CHICKEN AND HOT HONEY ON HOUSE MADE BUTTERMILK BISCUIT

 ..................................................................................................................... $12.00OMELET SCRAMBLE BOWL
SCRAMBLED EGGS, CHEDDAR CHEESE, BELL PEPPERS, ONIONS, MUSHROOMS, AND
SPINACH
ADD BACON $2 ADD SAUSAGE $2 ADD HAM $2 ADD POTATOES $3  ADD GRAVY $3 ADD
JALAPENOS $1

 .................................................................................................................. $14.00CHORIZO SCRAMBLE BOWL
SCRAMBLED EGGS, CHEDDAR CHEESE, POTATOES, AND CHORIZO
ADD GRAVY $3

 ............................................................................................................................................................. $15.00PLATE
MADE TO ORDER EGGS, POTATOES OR CHEESY POTATOES, BACON OR SAUSAGE, AND
BISCUIT

 ...................................................................................................................................... $18.00BREAKFAST PIZZA
SAUSAGE GRAVY, EGGS, BACON, SAUSAGE, HAM, BELL PEPPERS, ONIONS, AND
CHEDDAR CHEESE
ADD CHORIZO $3 ADD JALAPENOS $1

S I D E S

 ............................ $4.00EGGS MADE TO ORDER  ...................................................... $5.00CHORIZO

 .................................................... $4.00POTATOES  ........................................................... $4.00BACON

 ............... $5.00CHEESY  POTATO CASSEROLE
 .......................................................... $4.00BISCUIT

 ......................................... $4.00SAUSAGE PATTY
 ........................................ $3.00SAUSAGE GRAVY

G R A B  &  G O  I T E M S

 ........................................................................................................................ $8.00EGG AND CHEESE BISCUIT

 ......................................................................................................................................... $8.00SAUSAGE BISCUIT

 .............................................................................................................. $10.00BACON, EGG, CHEESE BISCUIT

 .......................................................................................................... $10.00SAUSAGE, EGG, CHEESE BISCUIT

 ............................................................................................................................... $14.00BREAKFAST BURRITO
SCRAMBLED EGGS, POTATOES, BACON, SAUSAGE, CHEDDAR CHEESE, AND SALSA

 ............................................................................................................... $12.00VEGGIE BREAKFAST BURRITO
SCRAMBLED EGGS, POTATOES, BLACK BEANS, CHEDDAR CHEESE, AND SALSA

 ....................................................................................................................................................... $6.00FRUIT CUP

 ......................................................................................................................................... $8.00YOGURT PARFAIT

MILL CREEK CAFÉ


